
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN1 192U6

楊博宇YEUNG FELIX2 200U6

飛達劉逸揚LAU YAT YEUNG4 205U6

飛達鄧竣日TANG CHUN YAT5 208U6

李承宇LI CHENG YU6 303U6

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

孫啟洺SUN KAI MING SPENCER1 196U6

李樂恆LEE LOK HANG2 190U6

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU 4 187U6

飛達吳天日NG TIN YAT5 207U6

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN6 304U6

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN2 197U6

鄺梓熙KWONG TSZ HEI4 189U6

陳信然CHAN SHUN YIN5 186U6

陳俊言CHAN CHUN YIN6 307U6

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

余柏霖YU PAK LAM2 202U6

陳昊正CHAN CONNOR4 185U6

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE5 203U6

何雋晞AIDEN HO6 316U6

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 5 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

傅睿嘉FU YUI KA2 188U6

邱雋洛YAU CHUN LOK4 199U6

顏浚庭NGAN TSUN TING5 195U6

梁淏森6 317U6

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 6 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:20 (09:00~09:10)
編 號組 別

李若彥LEE YEUK YIN EVAN2 191U6

飛達李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM4 206U6

歐瑋庭AU WAI TING CARMELO5 184U6

余柏臻6 321U6

男子 2017 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
編 號組 別
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王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN1 197U6

李樂恆LEE LOK HANG2 190U6

飛達劉逸揚LAU YAT YEUNG4 205U6

歐瑋庭AU WAI TING CARMELO5 184U6

何雋晞AIDEN HO6 316U6

男子 2017 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
編 號組 別

楊博宇YEUNG FELIX1 200U6

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU 2 187U6

鄺梓熙KWONG TSZ HEI4 189U6

楊目YEUNG MUK MORGAN 5 201U6

梁淏森6 317U6

男子 2017 - 60米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
編 號組 別

飛達鄧竣日TANG CHUN YAT1 208U6

顏浚庭NGAN TSUN TING2 195U6

黃健恆WONG KIN HANG4 198U6

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE5 203U6

余柏臻6 321U6

男子 2017 - 60米 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
編 號組 別

飛達李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM1 206U6

黃澤禧MARCUS WONG2 194U6

飛達吳天日NG TIN YAT4 207U6

飛達曾廣誠TSENG KWONG SHING5 209U6

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN6 304U6

男子 2017 - 60米 (第 5 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)
編 號組 別

陳俊言CHAN CHUN YIN1 307U6

余柏霖YU PAK LAM2 202U6

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN4 192U6

李信希LI SHUN HEI5 193U6

男子 2017 - 600米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)
編 號組 別

黃澤禧MARCUS WONG1 194U6

楊目YEUNG MUK MORGAN 2 201U6

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN3 192U6

王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN4 197U6

飛達曾廣誠TSENG KWONG SHING5 209U6

黃健恆WONG KIN HANG6 198U6
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男子 2017 - 600米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)
編 號組 別

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE7 203U6

李信希LI SHUN HEI8 193U6

飛達吳泓祺GOW WANG KEI9 204U6

飛達李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM10 206U6

陳俊言CHAN CHUN YIN11 307U6

男子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

李樂恆LEE LOK HANG1 190U6

歐瑋庭AU WAI TING CARMELO2 184U6

陳昊正CHAN CONNOR4 185U6

傅睿嘉FU YUI KA5 188U6

李承宇LI CHENG YU6 303U6

男子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

飛達曾廣誠TSENG KWONG SHING1 209U6

李信希LI SHUN HEI2 193U6

黃澤禧MARCUS WONG4 194U6

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN5 192U6

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN6 304U6

男子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN1 197U6

楊目YEUNG MUK MORGAN 2 201U6

余柏霖YU PAK LAM4 202U6

飛達吳泓祺GOW WANG KEI5 204U6

何雋晞AIDEN HO6 316U6

男子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

顏浚庭NGAN TSUN TING1 195U6

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE2 203U6

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU 4 187U6

飛達吳天日NG TIN YAT5 207U6

男子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

顏浚庭NGAN TSUN TING1 195U6

楊目YEUNG MUK MORGAN 2 201U6

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE3 203U6

鄺梓熙KWONG TSZ HEI4 189U6

孫啟洺SUN KAI MING SPENCER5 196U6
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男子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

黃澤禧MARCUS WONG6 194U6

歐瑋庭AU WAI TING CARMELO7 184U6

邱雋洛YAU CHUN LOK8 199U6

王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN9 197U6

陳信然CHAN SHUN YIN10 186U6

李若彥LEE YEUK YIN EVAN11 191U6

飛達劉逸揚LAU YAT YEUNG12 205U6

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN13 192U6

李承宇LI CHENG YU14 303U6

何雋晞AIDEN HO15 316U6

梁淏森16 317U6

余柏臻17 321U6

男子 2017 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
編 號組 別

李若彥LEE YEUK YIN EVAN1 191U6

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN2 192U6

任舜謙CHAN NGA LEE3 203U6

孫啟洺SUN KAI MING SPENCER4 196U6

楊博宇YEUNG FELIX5 200U6

傅睿嘉FU YUI KA6 188U6

陳信然CHAN SHUN YIN7 186U6

王怀远WANG HUAIYUAN8 197U6

黃澤禧MARCUS WONG9 194U6

邱雋洛YAU CHUN LOK10 199U6

楊目YEUNG MUK MORGAN 11 201U6

黃健恆WONG KIN HANG12 198U6

歐瑋庭AU WAI TING CARMELO13 184U6

飛達鄧竣日TANG CHUN YAT14 208U6

顏浚庭NGAN TSUN TING15 195U6

陳昊正CHAN CONNOR16 185U6

飛達劉逸揚LAU YAT YEUNG17 205U6

飛達吳泓祺GOW WANG KEI18 204U6

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN19 304U6

何雋晞AIDEN HO20 316U6
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